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Full schedule available at www.murieslc.org * 907.683.6432 

Murie Science and Learning Center, 1.2 mile Denali Park Road 

7pm at the Murie Science and Learning Center 

Bringing arts and  

humanities to Denali  

 

 

 

Date Topic Speaker 

Tuesday, May 16, 2017 Ask a Scientist Open House NPS Resources Roundtable 

Friday, June 02, 2017 Social Science of Backpackers Carena van Riper 

Tuesday, June 06, 2017 Denali's Caribou Layne Adams 

Friday, June 09, 2017 Climate Change in Denali Dave Schirokauer 

Friday, June 16, 2017 Denali's Pollinators Jessica Rykken 

Friday, June 23, 2017 A Creation Story: How Denali Became a Park Erik Johnson 

Friday, June 30, 2017 Arctic Food Webs: Climate, Insects, and Birds Molly McDermott 

Friday, July 07, 2017 Mesocarnivore Monitoring Kaija Klauder 

Friday, July 14, 2017 Denali's Dinosaur Bone Discovery Patrick Druckenmiller 

Friday, July 21, 2017 Denali's Dall Sheep Bridget Borg 

Sunday, July 23, 2017 My Wilderness: Storytelling Performances Guest Storytellers 

Friday, July 28, 2017 Science of Sled Dogs Kriya Dunlap 

Monday, July 31, 2017 Mushrooms Gary Laursen 

Friday, August 04, 2017 Nenana Valley Archaeology Angela Gore 

Friday, August 11, 2017 The Last Frontier of Weather Benjamin Bartos 

Friday, August 18, 2017 Migratory Bird Monitoring Laura Phillips  

Friday, August 25, 2017 Celebrating National Parks Dayton Duncan 


